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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dean Maruna            M5054          1/5       18:36        0:34       44:14        0:29       19:43     1:23:35
2     Jose Manuel Frago Calv M2529          1/4       18:53        0:52       52:07        0:49       19:57     1:32:36
3     Valerie Eipper         F5054          1/1       21:35        0:58       48:12        0:49       22:41     1:34:14
4     Jeff Walters           M3034          1/4       19:59        0:42       51:06        0:34       22:48     1:35:07
5     Marco Kuhlmann         M3034          2/4       21:32        1:45       52:39        1:25       23:18     1:40:37
6     Lucas Droste           M0119          1/1       20:58        1:16       53:19        1:14       25:06     1:41:51
7     William Stephens       M4044          1/2       24:36        1:17       50:03        1:23       27:18     1:44:35
8     Patrick Dyer           M3539          1/3       27:37        0:57       50:33        1:01       26:39     1:46:46
9     Derek Dean             M2529          2/4       21:36        1:12       59:33        0:53       24:08     1:47:21
10    Mike Allen             M5054          2/5       23:04        1:59       56:00        1:35       25:04     1:47:40
11    Thomas Boyd            M3539          2/3       24:08        2:36       57:51        1:38       25:32     1:51:43
12    Daniel Assmann         M2529          3/4       24:58        1:23       57:33        1:08       28:46     1:53:47
13    Randy Culver           M5054          3/5       23:30        1:24     1:04:17        1:27       23:33     1:54:08
14    Allison Virchow        F2529          1/4       26:42        1:24       58:16        1:00       27:09     1:54:28
15    Kenneth Fleischhacker  M7099          1/2       28:24        1:34       54:46        1:28       29:20     1:55:30
16    David Hartman          M6569          1/1       27:33        1:14       57:56        1:38       29:06     1:57:26
17    Joseph Duran           M2529          4/4       24:46        1:59       56:35        1:50       32:25     1:57:33
18    Simon Panariso         M3034          3/4       24:13        1:38     1:05:07        1:02       25:44     1:57:43
19    Vincent Pascente       M4044          2/2       25:49        1:24     1:03:59        1:10       26:28     1:58:48
20    myles gassaway         M3034          4/4       28:47        2:16       55:25        1:30       31:56     1:59:52
21    Liz Grier              F2024          1/2       26:20        1:05     1:00:40        1:06       32:24     2:01:34
22    Tara Jahn              F2529          2/4       28:50        2:09       58:59        1:39       30:14     2:01:49
23    Michelle Flake         F3034          1/3       28:54        1:48       58:23        2:19       31:37     2:03:00
24    Grant Cockshott        M4549          1/2       30:03        2:13       58:38        2:30       30:14     2:03:37
25    Jenny Melius           F3034          2/3       30:17        2:02       57:49        2:01       33:29     2:05:36
26    Kendra Caldwell        F3539          1/2       29:26        1:39     1:02:03        2:10       31:00     2:06:17
27    Anna DiMarco           F4549          1/1       30:19        1:46     1:01:01        1:29       33:05     2:07:39
28    Paul Davis             M3539          3/3       25:10        1:23     1:12:21        1:31       27:56     2:08:20
29    Lindsey Johnson Markle F3034          3/3       27:57        3:47     1:07:54        1:41       29:42     2:10:58
30    Angela Reiner          F3539          2/2       43:06        2:53       56:00        2:22       31:14     2:15:34
31    James Castle           M5054          4/5       31:00        2:34     1:03:38        2:44       35:49     2:15:45
32    sally evans            F6569          1/1       33:53        2:11     1:03:28        2:18       34:21     2:16:09
33    Alex Brown             M4549          2/2       31:56        2:23     1:08:20        2:07       37:19     2:22:04
34    Mike Miner             M5054          5/5       38:05        2:39     1:07:30        2:01       37:14     2:27:26
35    Phoebe Miner           F2024          2/2       38:07        2:35     1:07:30        1:58       37:19     2:27:26
36    Fatima Lozano Guiu     F2529          3/4       33:19        1:40     1:17:29        1:27       42:48     2:36:41
37    Edward Maruna          M7099          2/2       37:37        2:20     1:13:46        2:48       51:43     2:48:12
38    Raechel Fouts          F7099          1/1       38:02        3:25     1:22:06        2:18       44:16     2:50:06
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